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R Name Country Age Weight Devision Class Squat Bench Deadlift Total Reshel McCullough

Women Points
1 Violetta VARGA Hungary 18 67,80  T18-19 75 kg 200,0 115,0 180,0 495,0 808,83
2 Júlianna KISS Hungary 18 71,20  T18-19 75 kg 160,0 100,0 130,0 390,0 620,88
3 Zsuzsanna TARJÁNYI Hungary 32 73,10  Open 75 kg 145,0 70,0 140,0 355,0 556,29
4 Karin HEINDL Austria 55 51,50  M55-59 52 kg 100,0 52,5 107,5 260,0 547,30 684,125
5 Katalin ROHRMANN Hungary 58 75,90  M55-59 82,5 kg 115,0 87,5 150,0 352,5 541,44 715,784
6 Zsuzsa NÉMETH Hungary 56 63,20  M55-59 67,5 kg 80,0 80,0 115,0 275,0 471,63 600,379
7 Júlianna CSEH Hungary 26 117,90  Open 90+kg 110,0 75,0 150,0 335,0 438,52

Teenager Points
1 Dániel GYŐRFI Hungary 19 70,70  T18-19  75 kg 220,0 135,0 212,5 567,5 673,06
2 Oleksii ZIPA Ukraine 19 79,10  T18-19  82,5 kg 230,0 130,0 260,0 620,0 660,92
3 Gergő ÁCS Hungary 18 116,50  T18-19 125 kg 270,5 180,0 260,5 711,0 618,57
4 Péter KÓTI Hungary 16 106,50  T16-17 110 kg 250,0 140,0 265,0 655,0 585,57
5 Nándor FODOR Hungary 17 98,70  T16-17 100 kg 235,0 150,0 202,5 587,5 541,09
6 Martin HINTEREGGER Austria 18 79,70  T18-19  82,5 kg 180,0 115,0 200,0 495,0 524,70
7 Roland VAS Hungary 18 106,70  T18-19 110 kg 200,0 130,0 220,0 550,0 491,70
8 Péter JUHÁSZ Hungary 18 100,00  T18-19 100 kg 190,0 130,0 210,0 530,0 484,95
9 Alex HAJDU Hungary 16 73,30  T16-17  75 kg 140,0 90,0 160,0 390,0 445,77

Junior Points
1 Csaba FODOR Hungary 20 82,00  Junior  82,5 kg 265,0 145,0 260,0 670,0 692,78
2 Gábor ILYÉS Hungary 21 82,60  Junior  90 kg 255,0 165,0 242,5 662,5 681,71
3 Gábor NOVAKOVICS Hungary 22 92,90  Junior 100 kg 260,0 182,5 275,0 717,5 681,63
4 CZENTYE Péter János Hungary 22 85,80  Junior  90 kg 260,0 150,0 240,0 650,0 650,00
5 Dávid PAPP Hungary 21 93,90  Junior 100 kg 250,0 162,5 250,0 662,5 625,40
6 Ádám TAKÁCS Hungary 20 95,80  Junior 100 kg 212,5 110,0 195,0 517,5 482,83
7 Martin DÖHNE Germany 22 89,50  Junior  90 kg 160,0 140,0 170,0 470,0 456,84
8 Amos WALCHER Austria 20 69,40  Junior  75 kg 120,0 90,0 162,5 372,5 449,24

Master Points
1 László JOBBÁGY Hungary 64 81,10  M60-64  82,5 kg 210,0 162,5 200,0 572,5 597,69 897,133
2 József SZTANKE Hungary 57 95,20  M55-59 100 kg 280,0 205,0 230,0 715,0 669,96 868,932
3 Csaba KESZTHELYI Hungary 78 74,00  M75-79  75 kg 112,5 90,0 142,5 345,0 390,54 788,891
4 Martin HEINDL Austria 56 72,80  M55-59  75 kg 175,0 115,0 223,0 513,0 590,46 751,659
5 István VEREBI Hungary 60 74,60  M60-64  75 kg 165,0 130,0 160,0 455,0 511,42 705,760
6 István VARGA Hungary 43 73,80  M40-44  75 kg 220,0 150,0 220,0 590,0 670,24 689,007
7 János KOVÁCS Hungary 41 89,60  M40-44  90 kg 240,0 170,0 265,0 675,0 656,10 659,381
8 András MÁK Hungary 43 81,50  M40-44  82,5 kg 200,0 155,0 246,0 601,0 624,44 641,923
9 Péter GAÁL Hungary 48 77,30  M45-49  82,5 kg 172,5 140,0 212,5 525,0 570,68 635,732

10 József KOCSIS Hungary 49 94,80  M45-49 100 kg 200,0 150,0 220,0 570,0 534,66 605,235
11 István POSTA Hungary 41 98,30  M40-44 100 kg 240,0 150,0 250,0 640,0 590,08 593,030
12 István DEBUS Hungary 44 118,60  M40-44 125 kg 180,0 210,5 230,0 620,5 537,35 560,997
13 József CSORJA Hungary 49 108,60  M45-49 110 kg 217,5 140,0 190,0 547,5 486,73 550,976
14 Vendel BÖJTÖS Hungary 46 114,90  M45-49 125 kg 210,0 150,0 222,5 582,5 508,52 548,187
15 Sándor CZINANO Hungary 46 79,50  M45-49  82,5 kg 160,0 140,0 170,0 470,0 498,20 537,060

Open Points
1 Csaba CZÉGÉNY Hungary 37 109,20  Open 110 kg 350,0 320,0 320,0 990,0 878,13
2 Andriy YAREMUS Ukraine 34 109,60  Open 110 kg 375,0 240,0 330,0 945,0 837,27
3 Radovan KADERA Czech Rep. 34 120,00  Open 125 kg 330,0 250,0 335,5 915,5 790,99
4 Erik KNÖFLER Germany 30 95,70  Open 100 kg 332,5 210,0 290,0 832,5 777,56
5 Oleksandr GLUSHCHENKO Ukraine 27 109,00  Open 110 kg 345,0 225,0 290,0 860,0 762,82
6 Jindrich DRESSLER Czech Rep. 34 108,70  Open 110 kg 330,0 220,0 280,0 830,0 737,87
7 Attila SZŰCS Hungary 35 97,50  Open 100 kg 315,0 218,0 255,0 788,0 728,90
8 Andrii CHUMAK Ukraine 30 89,40  Open  90 kg 285,0 192,5 265,0 742,5 723,20
9 Oleksandr PUSTOVIT Ukraine 27 88,20  Open  90 kg 280,0 200,0 245,0 725,0 712,68

10 Gábor PENKÓ Hungary 26 99,10  Open 100 kg 300,0 160,0 270,0 730,0 670,87
11 Roman MEDVEDCHUK Ukraine 30 82,50  Open  82,5 kg 280,0 140,0 230,0 650,0 668,85
12 Antal TÁBOR Hungary 32 110,40  Open 125 kg 260,0 220,0 232,5 712,5 629,85
13 Lajos BÁN Hungary 34 106,90  Open 110 kg 260,0 180,0 250,0 690,0 616,17
14 Artem KOLOSOV Hungary 26 94,30  Open 100 kg 225,0 162,5 240,0 627,5 590,48
15 Gábor TURI Hungary 26 85,30  Open  90 kg 185,0 115,0 235,0 535,0 537,14
- Helmut PIGNITTER Austria 35 88,90  Open  90 kg 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00
- Attila STIR Hungary 24 90,00  Open  90 kg 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00
- Artem STEPANENKO Ukraine 29 113,60  Open 125 kg 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00
- Zsolt MOLNÁR Hungary 32 119,70  Open 125 kg 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00
- László KOZÁK Hungary 24 130,20  Open 140 kg 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00
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Women
1 Karin HEINDL Austria 55 51,50  M55-59 52 kg 100,0 52,5 107,5 260,0 547,30 684,125
1 Zsuzsa NÉMETH Hungary 56 63,20  M55-59 67,5 kg 80,0 80,0 115,0 275,0 471,63 600,379
1 Zsuzsanna TARJÁNYI Hungary 32 73,10  Open 75 kg 145,0 70,0 140,0 355,0 556,29
1 Violetta VARGA Hungary 18 67,80  T18-19 75 kg 200,0 115,0 180,0 495,0 808,83
2 Júlianna KISS Hungary 18 71,20  T18-19 75 kg 160,0 100,0 130,0 390,0 620,88
1 Katalin ROHRMANN Hungary 58 75,90  M55-59 82,5 kg 115,0 87,5 150,0 352,5 541,44 715,784
1 Júlianna CSEH Hungary 26 117,90  Open 90+kg 110,0 75,0 150,0 335,0 438,52

Men
1 Amos WALCHER Austria 20 69,40  Junior  75 kg 120,0 90,0 162,5 372,5 449,24
1 István VARGA Hungary 43 73,80  M40-44  75 kg 220,0 150,0 220,0 590,0 670,24 689,007
1 Martin HEINDL Austria 56 72,80  M55-59  75 kg 175,0 115,0 223,0 513,0 590,46 751,659
1 István VEREBI Hungary 60 74,60  M60-64  75 kg 165,0 130,0 160,0 455,0 511,42 705,760
1 Csaba KESZTHELYI Hungary 78 74,00  M75-79  75 kg 112,5 90,0 142,5 345,0 390,54 788,891
1 Alex HAJDU Hungary 16 73,30  T16-17  75 kg 140,0 90,0 160,0 390,0 445,77
1 Dániel GYŐRFI Hungary 19 70,70  T18-19  75 kg 220,0 135,0 212,5 567,5 673,06
1 Csaba FODOR Hungary 20 82,00  Junior  82,5 kg 265,0 145,0 260,0 670,0 692,78
1 András MÁK Hungary 43 81,50  M40-44  82,5 kg 200,0 155,0 246,0 601,0 624,44 641,923
1 Péter GAÁL Hungary 48 77,30  M45-49  82,5 kg 172,5 140,0 212,5 525,0 570,68 635,732
2 Sándor CZINANO Hungary 46 79,50  M45-49  82,5 kg 160,0 140,0 170,0 470,0 498,20 537,060
1 László JOBBÁGY Hungary 64 81,10  M60-64  82,5 kg 210,0 162,5 200,0 572,5 597,69 897,133
1 Roman MEDVEDCHUK Ukraine 30 82,50  Open  82,5 kg 280,0 140,0 230,0 650,0 668,85
1 Oleksii ZIPA Ukraine 19 79,10  T18-19  82,5 kg 230,0 130,0 260,0 620,0 660,92
2 Martin HINTEREGGER Austria 18 79,70  T18-19  82,5 kg 180,0 115,0 200,0 495,0 524,70
1 Gábor ILYÉS Hungary 21 82,60  Junior  90 kg 255,0 165,0 242,5 662,5 681,71
2 CZENTYE Péter János Hungary 22 85,80  Junior  90 kg 260,0 150,0 240,0 650,0 650,00
3 Martin DÖHNE Germany 22 89,50  Junior  90 kg 160,0 140,0 170,0 470,0 456,84
1 János KOVÁCS Hungary 41 89,60  M40-44  90 kg 240,0 170,0 265,0 675,0 656,10 659,381
1 Andrii CHUMAK Ukraine 30 89,40  Open  90 kg 285,0 192,5 265,0 742,5 723,20
2 Oleksandr PUSTOVIT Ukraine 27 88,20  Open  90 kg 280,0 200,0 245,0 725,0 712,68
3 Gábor TURI Hungary 26 85,30  Open  90 kg 185,0 115,0 235,0 535,0 537,14
- Helmut PIGNITTER Austria 35 88,90  Open  90 kg 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
- Attila STIR Hungary 24 90,00  Open  90 kg 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
1 Gábor NOVAKOVICS Hungary 22 92,90  Junior 100 kg 260,0 182,5 275,0 717,5 681,63
2 Dávid PAPP Hungary 21 93,90  Junior 100 kg 250,0 162,5 250,0 662,5 625,40
3 Ádám TAKÁCS Hungary 20 95,80  Junior 100 kg 212,5 110,0 195,0 517,5 482,83
1 István POSTA Hungary 41 98,30  M40-44 100 kg 240,0 150,0 250,0 640,0 590,08 593,030
1 József KOCSIS Hungary 49 94,80  M45-49 100 kg 200,0 150,0 220,0 570,0 534,66 605,235
1 József SZTANKE Hungary 57 95,20  M55-59 100 kg 280,0 205,0 230,0 715,0 669,96 868,932
1 Erik KNÖFLER Germany 30 95,70  Open 100 kg 332,5 210,0 290,0 832,5 777,56
2 Attila SZŰCS Hungary 35 97,50  Open 100 kg 315,0 218,0 255,0 788,0 728,90
3 Gábor PENKÓ Hungary 26 99,10  Open 100 kg 300,0 160,0 270,0 730,0 670,87
4 Artem KOLOSOV Hungary 26 94,30  Open 100 kg 225,0 162,5 240,0 627,5 590,48
1 Nándor FODOR Hungary 17 98,70  T16-17 100 kg 235,0 150,0 202,5 587,5 541,09
1 Péter JUHÁSZ Hungary 18 100,00  T18-19 100 kg 190,0 130,0 210,0 530,0 484,95
1 József CSORJA Hungary 49 108,60  M45-49 110 kg 217,5 140,0 190,0 547,5 486,73 550,976
1 Csaba CZÉGÉNY Hungary 37 109,20  Open 110 kg 350,0 320,0 320,0 990,0 878,13
2 Andriy YAREMUS Ukraine 34 109,60  Open 110 kg 375,0 240,0 330,0 945,0 837,27
3 Oleksandr GLUSHCHENKO Ukraine 27 109,00  Open 110 kg 345,0 225,0 290,0 860,0 762,82
4 Jindrich DRESSLER Czech Rep. 34 108,70  Open 110 kg 330,0 220,0 280,0 830,0 737,87
5 Lajos BÁN Hungary 34 106,90  Open 110 kg 260,0 180,0 250,0 690,0 616,17
1 Péter KÓTI Hungary 16 106,50  T16-17 110 kg 250,0 140,0 265,0 655,0 585,57
1 Roland VAS Hungary 18 106,70  T18-19 110 kg 200,0 130,0 220,0 550,0 491,70
1 István DEBUS Hungary 44 118,60  M40-44 125 kg 180,0 210,5 230,0 620,5 537,35 560,997
1 Vendel BÖJTÖS Hungary 46 114,90  M45-49 125 kg 210,0 150,0 222,5 582,5 508,52 548,187
1 Radovan KADERA Czech Rep. 34 120,00  Open 125 kg 330,0 250,0 335,5 915,5 790,99
2 Antal TÁBOR Hungary 32 110,40  Open 125 kg 260,0 220,0 232,5 712,5 629,85
- Artem STEPANENKO Ukraine 29 113,60  Open 125 kg 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
- Zsolt MOLNÁR Hungary 32 119,70  Open 125 kg 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
1 Gergő ÁCS Hungary 18 116,50  T18-19 125 kg 270,5 180,0 260,5 711,0 618,57
- László KOZÁK Hungary 24 130,20  Open 140 kg 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0


